SpectrafugeTM Mini Mini Plate Spinner
■  Small footprint
■  6,000 rpm/2,000 x g
■  Includes rotors and adaptors for:
     • 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
     • 0.5/1.5 mL tubes
     • 0.2 mL strips/tubes
■  Choice of fi ve lid colors

    Standard tube rotor  6 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
Dimensions (W x D x H)/WI.  15 x 15 x 11.7 cm/0.45 kg
Ordering Information
C1301 Spectrafuge Mini with tube and strip tube rotors
 and adapters, smoke gray lid
C130I-B Spectrafuge Mini, as above, blue lid
C1301-T Spectrafuge Mini, as above, teal lid
C1301-P Spectrafuge Mini, as above, purple lid
C1301-R Spectratuge Mini, as above, red lid
NEW MultiGene OptiMax Thermal Cycler
■   Faster speeds
■  No condensation after overnight cooling at 4o
■  6-segment block temperature control